
To all CSUP students: Spring 2024 registration is approaching! 

 Are you wishing for a creative outlet through music? For a way to have 

community and connection to other students? 

 Do you have experience with traditional music-making in band, choir, 

orchestra, or other concert ensembles? 

The Department of Music would like to welcome you as a participant in one or 

more of our many performing ensembles! You do not have to major or minor in 

Music, just have experience along with a desire to make music and perform with 

others. 

Check out the list of ensembles below and reach out to the appropriate professor 

for more information! 

String Orchestra: MW 2:00-3:20 – Dr. Oleksii Hamov o.hamov@csupueblo.edu 

Chamber Ensemble (strings): TTh 1:00-1:50 - Dr. Oleksii Hamov o.hamov@csupueblo.edu 

Concert Choir: MWF 1:00-1:50 – Dr. Jennifer Bruton jennifer.bruton@csupueblo.edu  

Musical Theatre: MWF 4:00-5:50 Dr. Jennifer Bruton jennifer.bruton@csupueblo.edu 

Vocal Jazz Ensemble: MWF 2:00-2:50 Dr. Jennifer Bruton jennifer.bruton@csupueblo.edu 

Chamber Choir: TTh 2:00-3:20 Dr. Jennifer Bruton jennifer.bruton@csupueblo.edu 

Wind Ensemble: TTh 2:00-3:20 Butch Eversole butch.eversole@csupueblo.edu  

Piano Ensemble: TTh 12:20-1:50 Dr. Zahari Metchkov zahari.metchkov@csupueblo.edu  

Collaborative Music Ensemble: MWF 10:00-10:50 Dr. Zahari Metchkov 

zahari.metchkov@csupueblo.edu 

Jazz Ensemble: MWF 1:00-1:50 Dr. Ryan Van Gilder ryan.vangilder@csupueblo.edu  

Brass Ensemble: MW 3:00-3:50 Dr. Ryan Van Gilder ryan.vangilder@csupueblo.edu 

Percussion Ensemble: MW 12:00-12:50 Aaron Turner aaron.turner@csupueblo.edu  

Guitar Ensemble: MW 3:00-4:50 Ben Johnson benjamin.johnson@csupueblo.edu  

University Band: M 6:00-8:30 TBA – contact Dr. Mark Hudson mark.hudson@csupueblo.edu  

Woodwind Ensemble (flute): F 4:00-5:50 Andrea Artley andrea.artley@csupueblo.edu  

Woodwind Ensemble (clarinet): F 4:00-5:50 Pam Diaz pamela.diaz@csupueblo.edu   
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